2018/2019 MSPE Executive Board Members

President 		Scott Conners, P.E.		sconners@walker.city
Vice President		Thomas Wheat, P.E.		twheat@preinnewhof.com
Treasurer		Kurt K. LaFrance, P.E.		KURT.LAFRANCE@cmsenergy.com
Secretary		Katherine C. Hennicken, P.E.	kchulski@gmail.com
Regional Vice Presidents:
		Eastern		Pamela Lemme, P.E.		plemme2@comcast.net
		Mid-Mich.	Stephen Zayko, P.E.		zayko@pmenv.com
		Northern	Bob Neleson, P.E.		bneleson@preinnewhof.com
		Thumb		Amanda Hemeyer, P.E.		AHemeyer@rowepsc.com
		Western	Kevin Kieft, P.E.		kkieft@preinnewhof.com
		At Large	Don Nedervelt, P.E.		Donald.f.nedervelt@pfizer.com
NSPE Delegate		N. Robert Uddin, P.E.		Robert.Uddin@cai-engr.com
Past President		Robert Wheeler, P.E.		Robert.Wheeler@cmsenergy.com
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